Trofeo ZSSDI | 2003
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02/03/2003 | 154 km | 10 starting
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SCATTOLIN Nicola
RIGHETTO Jonathan
SEGAT Marco
BERTUOLA Alessandro
STRGAR Matic

ITA19820809
ITA19800911
ITA19770503
ITA19790913
SL019820726
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MIHOLJEVIC Hrvoje
NOSE Tomaz
BALLAN Alessandro
CONATI Luca
ZYCH Daniel

CR0O19790608
SL019820421
ITA19791106
ITA19830330
POL19820331



